e) No. of years staying 

abroad: 

f) PASSPORT No.: 

(Photocopy must be 

enclosed) 

g) ID card/ Work 

engaged: 

(Photocopies must be 

enclosed) 

h) Address    

(i) At Abroad:  

(ii) In India: 

15.The payment of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only) Towards application 

registration fee should be made through Online to the ANGRAU A/c. as detailed below or 

Demand Draft (DD) in favor of “Comptroller, ANGRAU” payable at Guntur. 

Name of the Account Holder COMPTROLLER, ANGRAU 

Account No.